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Key Points for Reaching High Efficiency

Refrigeration System Air Flow System Control System
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Sleep Mode Auto Clean (X-FAN)
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Product Specifications

U-CROWN INVERTER

Model
Specification

Indoor unit
Qutdoor unit
Unit

e

Power supply

Ph/V/Hz

1Ph-220-240V~-50Hz

Cooling capacity

Btu/hr

8,910

12,489

Input power

Watt

612

1,088

Cooling current

A

3.01

4.08

SEER

Btu/hr/Watt

22.69

19.24

EGAT No.5

YES

YES

Refrigerant Type

R32

Refrigerant Charging

gram

770

880

900

Connecting Pipe

Liquid side-mm ( In )

96 (1714)

96 (1/4)

96 (174)

Gas side-mm (In)

99,52 (3/8)

©9.52 (3/8)

012(1/2)

Power source

Noise level (SHIGH\High\Middle\Low)

dB(A)

Outdoor unit

Outdoor unit

Outdoor unit

GWC18UDR32V/I

41/36/34/32/29/22/19

42/36/33/29/27/24/120

46/41/38/34/30/27/22

Dimensions(WxHxD)

mm

860x305x170

860x305%170

960%320x205

Compressor Brand

Net Weight Kg

11.5

11.5

14

GREE

GREE

GREE

Compressor Type

Rotary

Rotary

Rotary

Sound Level

dB(A)

52

51

56

Dimensions(WxHxD)

mm

848x596x320

848x596x320

955700396

Net Weight

Kg

324

32

445

AMBER INVERTER
Model

Specification

Indoor unit
Qutdoor unit
Unit

GWC09QB-K6DNATAII

GWC18QD-KEDNA1B/I

GWC09QB-KEDNA1A/O

GWC18QD-KEDNATBIO _

cmmmmfm

Power supply

Ph/V/Hz

1Ph-220-240V~-50Hz

Cooling capacity

Btu/hr

9,389

12,348

18,236

24,124

Input power

Watt

728

1029

1516

2023

Cooling current

A

3.5

4.78

7.2

9.50

SEER

Btu/hr/Watt

18.87

17.91

17.91

18.22

EGAT No.5

YES

YES

YES

YES

Refrigerant Type

Refrigerant Charging

gram

550

780

900

1,700

Connecting Pipe

Liquid side-mm ( In )

6 (1/4)

96 (1/4)

96 (1/4)

96 (1/4)

Gas side-mm (In)

99.52 (3/8)

¢9.52 (3/8)

@12(1/2)

@16(5/8 )

Power source

Noise level (SHIGH\High\Middle\Low)

dB(A)

Indoor unit

indoor unit

indoor unit

GWCO09QB-KEDNA1AN

Indoor unit

~ GWC18QD-K6DNA1B/I

38/35/31/24

43/39/35/20

47/44/39/35

49/46/142//37/

Dimensions(WxHxD)

mm

790x275%200

845x289x209

970x300%224

1078x325%246

Net Weight

Compressor Brand

K

9

13.5

17

| GWC18QD-KEDNATBIO _

_GWC24YE-K6DNATAIO

GREE

GREE

GREE

Compressor Type

Rotary

Rotary

Sound Level

48

56

Dimensions(WxHxD)

776x540x320

776x540%x320

956%700x396

955x700x396

Net Weight

27

30

43.5

52
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